PIKES PEAK

STATE COLLEGE

High School Programs
CAREER START 2025-26 CALENDAR
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[ = Beginning of Semester
1= End of Semester

= Progress Reports due

O = Career Start Family Night

[ = Career Start Visit Days 2026
=2026-27 Application Day

A = Partner Meeting

¢ = CTE Collaboration Day

## = Holidays

Fall Semester
Spring Semester

Q1 (8/15-10/3)

Tuesday, September 2
Friday, January 30
Wednesday, March 4
Friday, September 12 - CC
Friday, November 7, 9a-2p

Labor Day 9/1/2025
Spring Break 3/23-27/2026

8/15-12/4/2025
1/16 - 5/8/2026

Q2 (10/6-12/4)

Thursday, February 5

Friday, November 14 - RRC

Thanksgiving Break
11/24-28/2025

Q3(1/16-3/13)

Friday, February 13 -DTC

Winter Break

Q4 (3/16-5/8)

Friday, February 6

Friday, April 10 - CHES

MLK Jr. Day 1/19/2026

12/5/2025-1/15/2026

For more information contact High School Programs at hsp@pikespeak.edu or 719.502.3111.
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